Posn.

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Name

lan Lougher
Darran Lindsay
Chris Palmer
*Conor Cummins
Guy Martin

Paul Hunt

lan Lougher
Darran Lindsay
Chris Palmer
Guy Martin

Paul Hunt
*Conor Cummins

lan Lougher
Darran Lindsay
Chris Palmer
Guy Martin

Paul Hunt
*Cameron Donald

Darran Lindsay
lan Lougher

Guy Martin

Chris Palmer
Paul Hunt
*Cameron Donald

Darran Lindsay
Guy Martin

lan Lougher

Paul Hunt
*Cameron Donald
Chris Palmer

lan Lougher

Guy Martin
Darran Lindsay
Paul Hunt
*Cameron Donald
Martin Finnegan

Guy Martin

lan Lougher
*Cameron Donald
Darran Lindsay
Paul Hunt

Martin Finnegan

Guy Martin

lan Lougher
Darran Lindsay
*Cameron Donald
Paul Hunt

Martin Finnegan

Lap
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Elapsed Time

2:32.678
2:33.102
2:33.335
2:34.572
2:34.971
2:35.299

4:58.162
4:58.475
4:59.277
5:00.807
5:01.240
5:01.688

7:23.476
7:23.659
7:24.467
7:26.071
7:26.613
7:27.538

9:49.021
9:49.163
9:49.768
9:49.790
9:50.715
9:50.953

12:13.659
12:13.722
12:14.120
12:16.312
12:16.317
12:15.547

14:38.422
14:38.591
14:38.846
14:39.699
14:39.754
14:45.438

17:01.532
17:01.852
17:03.510
17:03.658
17:04.904
17:10.245

19:24.140
19:24.818
19:27.819
19:28.221
19:28.833
19:34.631

Diff to Leader

00.424
00.657
01.894
02.293
02.621

00.313
01.115
02.645
03.078
03.526

00.183
00.991
02.595
03.137
04.062

00.132
00.747
00.769
01.694
01.932

00.063
00.461
01.653
01.658
01.888

00.169
00.424
01.277
01.332
07.016

00.320
01.978
02.126
03.372
08.713

00.678
03.679
04.081
04.693
10.491

Lap Time

2:25.484
2:25.373
2:25.942
2:25.836
2:25.941
2:27.116

2:25.314
2:25.184
2:25.190
2:25.264
2:25.373
2:24.597

2:25.362
2:25.677
2:23.697
2:25.323
2:24.102
2:23.415

2:24.638
2:23.954
2:24.967
2:24.597
2:24.364
2:25.757

2:24.302
2:24.869
2:25.187
2:24.387
2:24.437
2:24.990

2:22.941
2:23.430
2:23.756
2:24.812
2:25.205
2:24.807

2:22.608
2:22.966
2:24.161
2:24.711
2:23.929
2:24.386

Speed

105.166
105.247
104.836
104.912
104.837
104.000

105.289
105.384
105.379
105.325
105.247
105.811

105.254
105.027
106.474
105.283
106.175
106.683

105.781
106.284
105.541
105.811
105.982
104.969

106.028
105.613
105.381
105.965
105.929
105.525

107.037
106.672
106.430
105.654
105.368
105.658

107.287
107.018
106.131
105.728
106.302
105.966



