Posn.	No.	Name	Lap	Elapsed Time	Diff to Leader	Lap Time	Speed
1st	1	lan Lougher	1	2:32.678			
2nd	55	Darran Lindsay	1	2:33.102	00.424		
3rd	5	Chris Palmer	1	2:33.335	00.657		
4th	15	*Conor Cummins	1	2:34.572	01.894		
5th	2	Guy Martin	1	2:34.971	02.293		
6th	6	Paul Hunt	1	2:35.299	02.621		
oui	O	Paul Hulli	ı	2.35.299	02.621		
1st	1	lan Lougher	2	4:58.162		2:25.484	105.166
2nd	55	Darran Lindsay	2	4:58.475	00.313	2:25.373	105.247
3rd	5	Chris Palmer	2	4:59.277	01.115	2:25.942	104.836
4th	2	Guy Martin	2	5:00.807	02.645	2:25.836	104.912
5th	6	Paul Hunt	2	5:01.240	03.078	2:25.941	104.837
6th	15	*Conor Cummins	2	5:01.688	03.526	2:27.116	104.000
1st	1	lan Lougher	3	7:23.476		2:25.314	105.289
2nd	55	Darran Lindsay	3	7:23.659	00.183	2:25.184	105.384
3rd	5	Chris Palmer	3	7:24.467	00.991	2:25.190	105.379
4th	2	Guy Martin	3	7:26.071	02.595	2:25.264	105.325
5th	6	Paul Hunt	3	7:26.613	03.137	2:25.373	105.247
6th	86	*Cameron Donald	3	7:27.538	04.062	2:24.597	105.811
our	00	Cameron Donaid	3	7.27.330	04.002	2.24.331	103.011
1st	55	Darran Lindsay	4	9:49.021		2:25.362	105.254
2nd	1	lan Lougher	4	9:49.153	00.132	2:25.677	105.027
3rd	2	Guy Martin	4	9:49.768	00.747	2:23.697	106.474
4th	5	Chris Palmer	4	9:49.790	00.769	2:25.323	105.283
5th	6	Paul Hunt	4	9:50.715	01.694	2:24.102	106.175
6th	86	*Cameron Donald	4	9:50.953	01.932	2:23.415	106.683
our	00	Cameron Bonaid	7	0.00.000	01.302	2.20.410	100.000
1st	55	Darran Lindsay	5	12:13.659		2:24.638	105.781
2nd	2	Guy Martin	5	12:13.722	00.063	2:23.954	106.284
3rd	1	lan Lougher	5	12:14.120	00.461	2:24.967	105.541
4th	6	Paul Hunt	5	12:15.312	01.653	2:24.597	105.811
5th	86	*Cameron Donald	5	12:15.317	01.658	2:24.364	105.982
6th	5	Chris Palmer	5	12:15.547	01.888	2:25.757	104.969
U	Ū	omio i amioi	J	12.10.011	01.000	2.20.707	101.000
1st	1	lan Lougher	6	14:38.422		2:24.302	106.028
2nd	2	Guy Martin	6	14:38.591	00.169	2:24.869	105.613
3rd	55	Darran Lindsay	6	14:38.846	00.424	2:25.187	105.381
4th	6	Paul Hunt	6	14:39.699	01.277	2:24.387	105.965
5th	86	*Cameron Donald	6	14:39.754	01.332	2:24.437	105.929
6th	45	Martin Finnegan	6	14:45.438	07.016	2:24.990	105.525
1st	2	Guy Martin	7	17:01.532		2:22.941	107.037
2nd	1	lan Lougher	7	17:01.852	00.320	2:23.430	106.672
3rd	86	*Cameron Donald	7	17:03.510	01.978	2:23.756	106.430
4th	55	Darran Lindsay	7	17:03.658	02.126	2:24.812	105.654
5th	6	Paul Hunt	7	17:04.904	03.372	2:25.205	105.368
6th	45	Martin Finnegan	7	17:10.245	08.713	2:24.807	105.658
1st	2	Guy Martin	8	19:24.140		2:22.608	107.287
2nd	1	Ian Lougher	8	19:24.818	00.678	2:22.966	107.018
3rd	55	Darran Lindsay	8	19:27.819	03.679	2:24.161	106.131
4th	86	*Cameron Donald	8	19:28.221	04.081	2:24.711	105.728
5th	6	Paul Hunt	8	19:28.833	04.693	2:23.929	106.302
6th	45	Martin Finnegan	8	19:34.631	10.491	2:24.386	105.966
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-				